© 2025 Boshart Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved.
25 Whaley Avenue,  PO Box 310,  Milverton, ON CANADA  N0K 1M0
Tel: 800-561-3164
VISIT US ONLINE AT BOSHART.COM
FEATURES:
	■ FDA grade, non-phthalate extrusion compound.
	■ Nonconductive, fire resistant, self-extinguishing.
	■ Silicone Free.

Part
Number
Nominal Dimensions
 (ID X OD X length)
Wall
Thickness
Working
Pressure
@68°F
(20°C)
(PSI)
Average
Weight
per Foot
ID x OD (in) ft in mm lb kg
PWH-CB03-100 3/16 x 3/8 .188 x .375 100 0.094 2.388 250  .0454 .0206
PWH-CB04-100 1/4 x 7/16 .250 x .440 100 0.094 2.388 250  .0575 .0261
PWH-CB05-100 5/16 x 1/2 .313 x .520 100 0.104 2.642 250 .0732 .0332
PWH-CB06-100 3/8 x .595 .375 x .595 100 0.110 2.794 225  .0906 .0411
PWH-CB08-100 1/2 x 3/4 .500 x .750 100 1/8 0.125 3.175 200  .1334 .0605
PWH-CB08-300 1/2 x 3/4 .500”x .750 300 1/8 0.125 3.175 200  .1334 .0605
PWH-CB10-100 5/8 x 7/8 .625 x .885 100 1/8 0.130 3.302 200  .1662 .0754
PWH-CB12-100 3/4 x 1.030 .750 x 1.030 100 0.140 3.556 200  .2050 .0930
PWH-CB12-300 3/4 x 1.030 .750 x 1.030 300 0.140 3.556 200  .2050 .0930
PWH-CB16-100 1 x 1.300 1 x 1.300 100 0.150 3.810 125  .2740 .1243
PWH-CB16-200 1 x 1.300 1 x 1.300 200 0.150 3.810 125 .2740 .1243
PWH-CB20-050 1-1/4 x 1-5/8 1.250 x 1.625 50 3/16 0.188 4.775 100  .4541 .2060
PWH-CB20-100 1-1/4 x 1-5/8 1.250 x 1.625 100 3/16 0.188 4.775 100  .4541 .2060
PWH-CB24-050 1-1/2 x 1-15/16 1.500 x 1.937 50 0.219 5.563 100  .6085 .2760
PWH-CB24-100 1-1/2 x 1-15/16 1.500 x 1.937 100 0.219 5.563 100  .6085 .2760
PWH-CB32-050 2 x 2-1/2 2 x 2.490 50 1/4 0.245 6.223 75  .9273 .4206
PWH-CB32-100 2 x 2-1/2 2 x 2.490 100 1/4 0.245 6.223 75  .9273 .4206
PRINT LINE:
*XX, ZZ Designation Dependent on Product Sizing - See Product Series Chart
* Black ink, Repeated every four feet
Hose Rolls are packaged as a shrink-wrapped coil.